e H1 - Hand towel roll system

Think ahead.

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser — with Intuition™
Sensor

Article 460001

Material Metal/Plastic

H1 - Hand towel
roll system

Stainless

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser with Intuition™ Sensor in
Image Design gives your guests the ultimate hand drying experience.
Creating a sophisticated impression in the washroom is as important
as the image your customers see when they first enter your building.
The touch free, one-at-a-time dispensing reduces consumption and
improves hygiene. Go beyond beautiful design and provide elegance
with the Tork Image Line.

Key benefits:
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene

- Adjustable towel length allows you to select
the towel size that's right for your business



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

& essity

Consumer unit
7322540781984
1

451 mm

372 mm

236 mm

39.6 dm3
39509

5047 g

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health

company

Transport unit
7322540781934
y

’

451 mm

236 mm

372 mm

39.6 dm3

4 kg

5kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540813647
26

26

1063 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1m3

102.7 kg
131.2kg
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Contact

Kirti Mistry

Essity UK Ltd

E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




