

## Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser – with Intuition™ Sensor



Article	460001	
Material	Metal/Plastic	
System	H1 - Hand towel roll system	
Colour	Stainless	
	Otali licss	
Height	37.3 cm	
Height Width		

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser with Intuition™ Sensor in Image Design gives your guests the ultimate hand drying experience. Creating a sophisticated impression in the washroom is as important as the image your customers see when they first enter your building. The touch free, one-at-a-time dispensing reduces consumption and improves hygiene. Go beyond beautiful design and provide elegance with the Tork Image Line.

## Key benefits:

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Adjustable towel length allows you to select the towel size that's right for your business

Delivery data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	7322540781984	7322540781984	7322540813647	
Pieces	1	1	26	
Consumer units	-	1	26	
Height	451 mm	451 mm	1063 mm	
Width	372 mm	236 mm	1000 mm	
Length	236 mm	372 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	39.6 dm3	39.6 dm3	1 m3	
Net weight	3950 g	4 kg	102.7 kg	
Gross weight	5047 g	5 kg	131.2 kg	
Material	Plastic	Carton	-	



## Contact

Kirti Mistry Essity UK Ltd E-mail: Kirti.Mistry@essity.com